K33-TYPE-ver1.doc    1/4
Preliminary Catalogue - K33 will be available for orders starting 01/01/2012
K33-TYPE-ver1.doc    2/4
APPLICATIONS
• Designed for professional power electronics
• Motor drives, electrical and hybrid vehicles
GENERAL INFORMATION
Reference IEC 61071-1

55°C
 Ir a.c.
A
max
10
KHz
75°C
dV/dt
V/µsec
I pk
A
PART NUMBER
Termination digit
excluded
750V
1500 160x222x150 Under construction K3375015200K0K222
 2200 160x222x150 K3375022200K0K222
RATED
VOLTAGE
VDC
Cap

10
KHz
75°C
dV/dt
V/µsec
I pk
A
PART NUMBER
Termination digit
excluded
1000 160x222x150
Under construction
K3390010200K0K222
900V 1300 160x222x150
K3390013200K0K222
 1500 160x222x150 K3390015200K0K222
RATED
VOLTAGE
VDC
Cap

max
10
KHz
75°C
dV/dt
V/µsec
I pk
A
PART NUMBER
Termination digit
excluded
800 160x222x150
Under construction
K3311180100K0K222
1100V
900 160x222x150 K3311190100K0K222
 1000 160x222x150 K3311110200K0K222
1100 160x222x150 K3311111200K0K222
 1200 160x222x150 K3311112200K0K222